

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-6547

Type: Staff Briefing - Without

Ordinance

In control: Planning Commission

On agenda: 12/13/2017

Title: 110398: Request by Chad Nugent, Tuscany Heights, LLC, for the Planning Commission to rescind the

approval of Plat No. 110398, Tuscany Heights Unit 3 Enclave Subdivision, approved on September 25, 2013, generally located southwest of the intersection of US 281 and Wilderness Oak. Staff recommends Approval. (Martha Bernal, Planner, (210) 207-0210, Martha.Bernal@sanantonio.gov,

Development Services Department)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 110398 Tuscany Heights Unit 3 Enclave, 2. 110398 Request to Rescind Plat letter

Date Ver. Action By Action Result